Contract #

PT65668

Group 76000 — Award 22182 — BMC Software

Contractor Information — April 11, 2016

Contractor & Address

BMC Software, Inc.
2101 City West Blvd.
Houston, TX 77042

All Purchase Orders should Be
Made Out to The Above Address

Contractor Administrator
Kelly Stouffer

Government Contracts Manager
2101 CityWest Blvd. 1.658C
Houston, TX 77042

Contractor Administrator Backup
David Jakob

State of New York Account Manager
617 Vanderlyn Lane

Slingerlands, NY 12159

Contractor Administrator Backup
Cheryl Sullivan

Director of Sales

2101 CityWest Blvd.

Houston, TX 77042

Sales / Billing
David Jakob

State of New York Account Manager
617 Vanderlyn Lane
Slingerlands, NY 12159

Cheryl Sullivan
Director of Sales
2101 CityWest Blvd.
Houston, TX 77042

Sales / Billing Backup
Marcello Gallo

Regional Sales Manager
250 First Avenue, Suite 205
Needham, MA 02494

Maintenance/Service

David Jakob

State of New York Account Manager
617 Vanderlyn Lane

Slingerlands, NY 12159

Toll Free Support

Hours of Availability
24 Hours

Contact Information

Phone: (713) 918-8800
Web: http://www.bmc.com

Phone: (713) 918-2621
Fax: (713) 918-1938
Email: kelly_stouffer@bmc.com

Phone: (518) 506-4675
Email: david_jakob@bmc.com

Phone: (713) 918-3370
Email: cheryl_sullivanl@bmc.com

Phone: (518) 506-4675
Email: david_jakob@bmc.com

Phone: (713) 918-3370
Email: cheryl_sullivani@bmc.com

Phone: (781) 257-3543
Email: Marcello_Gallo@bmc.com

Phone: (518) 506-4675
Email: david_jakob@bmc.com

Phone: (713) 918-2950
Toll-Free: (800) 537-1813
Fax: (713) 918-1179
Email: customer_support@bmc.com

Federal ID
NYS Vendor ID

Federal ID
74-2126120

NYS Vendor ID
1000032525



Group 76000 — Award 22182 — BMC Software

Value Added Reseller

Cerner Corp.

2800 Rockcreek Parkway
Kansas City, MO 64117-1121
Contact: Ron Peel

Cetan Corp.

1704 Luxenbay Lane
Chesapeake, VA 23323
Contact: Brad Scott

Column Technologies
130 William St. 8t Floor
New York, NY 10038
Contact: Rob Yario

Dell Marketing LP

850 Ashbury Dr.

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089
Contact: John Koz

DynTek, Inc.

12 Metro Park Rd.
Albany, NY 12205
Contact: Ron Ben-Yishay

Flycast Partners, Inc.
329 South Elerson
DeSoto, TX 75115
Contact: Kim Gagnon

GSS Infotech NY, Inc.
1762 Central Avenue
Albany, NY 12205
Contact: Steve McCormick
(VP Workload Automation)

IT Prophets, LLC

3030 Woodbridge Lane
Canton, GA 30114
Contact: Jean Landmesser

Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC

110 Parkway Drive South

Hauppauge, NY 11788

Contact: Maryann Pagano — (Customer Sales)

Contact Information

Phone: (816) 201-1905
Email: rpeel@cerner.com

Phone: (757) 549-6420
Fax: (757) 548-6520
Email: brad.scott@cetancorp.com

Phone: (212) 227-3232
Fax: (212) 227-3040
Email: ryario@columnit.com

Authorized Remedy, Magic & Marimba
Products

Phone: (800) 248-2727 ext. 5294
Email: john_koz@dell.com

Authorized all BMC Products except
mainframes

Phone: (518) 207-3400
Fax: (518) 207-3488
Email: ron.benyishay@dyntek.com

Authorized Remedy Products

Phone: 970-300-2666
Email: kim.gagnon@flycastpartners.com

Authorized Footprints, Tracklt

Steve McCormick- VP Workload Automation
Phone: (518) 452-3700

Direct Dial: (609) 799-0969

Email: steve.mccormick@gssinfotech.com

Authorized Mainframe Products

Phone: (770) 335-1410

Email:
JLANDMESSER@ITPROPHETS.COM
Website: www.itprohets.com

Phone: 212-324-4361
Fax#: (914) 462-3620
Email: govtsales@presidio.com

All BMC Products

Federal ID
NYS Vendor ID
MWBE / SBE

Federal ID
43-1196944

NYS Vendor ID
1000031797

Federal ID
26-0400183

NYS Vendor ID
1100017105

Federal ID
36-4268153

NYS Vendor ID
1100010229

Federal ID
74-2616805

NYS Vendor ID
1000053459

Federal ID
13-4067484

NYS Vendor ID
1000006526

Federal ID
45-0664423

NYS Vendor ID
1100035769

Federal ID
72-1563114

NYS Vendor ID
1000048422
Federal ID
31-1821581

NYS Vendor ID
1100132037

Federal ID
76-0515249

NYS Vendor ID
1100138220
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Group 76000 — Award 22182 — BMC Software

Value Added Reseller

Right Star Systems Inc.

100 East St. SE Suite 202

Vienna, VA 22180

Contact: George Garces (Account Manager)

Systems Management Planning, Inc. (SMP)
75 Goodway Drive

Rochester, NY 14623

Contact: Mike Keller- Director of Sales

VPMA Global Services LLC
1732 1st Ave # 28013

New York, NY 10128

Contact: Stephen McCormick

World Wide Technology Inc.
5 Penn Plaza, 5" FIr.

New York, NY 10001
Contact: Carol Harting

Contact Information

Phone: (412) 595-9954
Fax: (703) 242-7599
Email:george.garces@rightstarsystems.com

Authorized BMC Products except
Mainframe

Phone: (585) 324-0878
Email: mkeller@smp-corp.com

Phone: (609) 799-0969
Email: steve.mccormick@vpmagroup.com

ALL WLA products/services
Phone: (314) 995-6103
Fax: (314) 919-1420

Email: carol.harting@wwt.com

All ESM Products

Federal ID
NYS Vendor ID
MWBE / SBE

Federal ID
04-3771867

NYS Vendor ID
1100010091

Federal ID
16-1545953

NYS Vendor ID
1000029454
WBE

Federal ID
32-0462861

NYS Vendor ID
1100162181

Federal ID
43-1912895

NYS Vendor ID
1000033745
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